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- Day School Events- Music Ministry Events
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- Student Ministry Events- Kids Ministry Events- All Church 



DAY SCHOOL:
Aug. 24, 2022: First Day of School
*Dec. 10: Family Advent Kick Off
Jan. 19:  Church & Alumni Registration
Jan. 20: Community Registration
*April 27: Mini Fiesta
May 25: Last Day of School

*All church members and community are 
welcome at these events

STUDENT MINISTRY:
Rally:  Sundays | 9:30-10:30am
Student Worship Center
(No SS on 12/25, 1/1, 1/15 & 4/9)

Monday Lunches: Mondays; Sept. 12 - May 22 
11am-1pm | Cafe
(No Lunches 10/10, 11/21, 12/19, 12/26, 1/2, 1/16, 
2/20, 3/15 & 4/10)

Open Gym: Tuesdays; Sept. 6 - May 23  
North Gym | 4-6pm 
(No Open Gym 11/8, 11/22, 12/20, 12/27, 3/14)

Wednesday Night Live: Wednesdays | 
6:30-7:45pm | Student Worship Center 
(No WNL on 10/26, 11/23, 12/14, 12/21, 12/28, 1/4, 
2/22 & 3/15)

September 9-10: Confirmation Retreat 
September 18: Confirmation Classes Begin
October 2: Pumpkin Unload
November 21: Help n Hangs
December 19: Student Ministry Fun Day 
January 2: Student Ministry Fun Day 
January 13-16: Winter Retreat
February 20: Student Ministry Fun Day 
February 26: Confirmation Sunday 
February 26: FUNraiser
April: 6-7: Enchanted Rock Campout 
April 9: Sunrise Service
May 7: Senior Celebration
June 11-16: Middle School Mission
June 19, 21 & 23: VBS Fun Afternoons 
June 28: River Float day 
July 8-15: High School Mission
July 24-26: Basketball Camp | Service Opp. 
July 27-29: 6th Grade Adventure 
July 30: Fun Day 

KIDS MINISTRY:
Kids Sunday School:  
Sundays | 9:30-10:30am
(No SS on 12/25, 1/1 & 4/9)

Wednesday Night Kids (WNK), Wednesday Night 
Kids Jr. & Wednesday Night Kids Preschool: 
Wednesdays | Starts Sept. 7 | 6:30-7:45pm
(No WNK,  WNK Jr., & WNK Preschool on 
10/26, 11/23, 12/14, 12/21, 12/28, 1/4, 
2/22 & 3/15)

September 2: Parent’s Night Out
September 23: Family Movie Night
October 7: Parent’s Night Out
October 15: Preschool Party
October 16: 3rd Grade Bibles
November 4: Parent’s Night Out
November 12: Serve & Play
December 2: Parent’s Night Out 
December 9: Parent’s Night Out 
December 24: A Kids Chaotic Christmas Eve  
January 21: Preschool Party
February 3: Parent’s Night Out
February 12: Baby Banquet
March 3: Parent’s Night Out
March 25: Serve & Play
April 2: Palm Sunday Processional
April 14: Parent’s Night Out
May 6: Preschool Party
May 12: Parent’s Night Out
June 20-23: Vacation Bible School
July 7 & 8: Serve & Play Summer Edition
July 21: Parent’s Night Out
July 24-26: Basketball Skills Camp
August 11: Parent’s Night Out
August 13: Promotion Sunday

MUSIC MINISTRY:
Children’s Choir Rehearsals:
Sundays | Starts Sept. 11 | 11:30-12:15pm (No 
rehearsals on the first Sunday of each month)

October 16: Children’s Choir Performance
November 27: Children’s Choir Performance
December 11: Children’s Choir Performance
December 24: Children’s Choir Performance
July 9-16: Music Camp

ALL CHURCH:
Wednesday Night Dinners: Wednesdays;  
Sept. 7 - May 24 | 4:30-6:30pm
Outside the Day School Entrance
(No Dinner on 10/26, 11/23, 12/21, 12/28, 1/4, & 3/15)

Breakfast Bites: Return Date To Be Announced

October 26: Fall Event
December 14: Dinner & Movie
February 21: Shrove Tuesday Dinner
June 28: Waffle Wednesday
August 2: Waffle Wednesday 

FAMILY MINISTRY CALENDAR
2022/2023
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FAMILY MINISTRY STAFF CONTACTS

For more information about events at University visit our website: 
UniversitySATX.Org/Events

Student Ministry:
Sarah Dennis: SDennis@UniversitySATX.Org
Albert Aguilar: AAguilar@UniversitySATX.Org
Cathe Skinner: CSkinner@UniversitySATX.Org
Kim Terrill: KTerrill@UniversitySATX.Org
Katie Rogenthien:
  KRogenthien@UniversitySATX.Org 

UniversitySATX.Org/Students

       @UniversitySM      

        University Students

Kids Ministry:
Amy Tullos: ATullos@UniversitySATX.Org
Mary Ross: MRoss@UniversitySATX.Org
Jordan Jernigan: JJernigan@UniversitySATX.Org
Tracy Harrell: THarrell@UniversitySATX.Org

UniversitySATX.Org/Kids
UniversitySATX.Org/Nursery

       @UniversityKids      

        University Kids

Day School:
Amanda Nunneley: 
 ANunneley@UniversitySATX.Org 

UniversitySATX.Org/DaySchool

       @UniversityDaySchool      

       @UUMCDaySchool

Special Needs Ministry:
Brian Rouche: BRouche@UniversitySATX.Org
Heather Sheese-Rubio:
  HSheese-Rubio@UniversitySATX.Org

UniversitySATX.Org/Special-Needs

       @BeliversGarden    

Children, Student & Handbell Choirs:
Mary McKay: MMcKay@UniversitySATX.Org
Joseph Herron: JHerron@UniversitySATX.Org
Ashley Herron: ALogan@UniversitySATX.Org
Linda Smith: LSmith@UniversitySATX.Org

UniversitySATX.Org/Music-Ministry


